MicrolAaL

HERNIA INGUINAL
LAPAROTOMIA

FORMA

(e

PLUG-S + LF

8

PLUG-P + LF

IMPLANTES - MICROVAL | 10

MEDIDA
@7 + 6X12
D7 + 7x12
@9 + 5x10
@9 + 7x12
@9 + 9x13
@9 + 5x10
@9 + 6X12

@9 + 7x12

90G/M?
Porosidad > 77%

POLIPROPILENO ESTANDAR

411 703

411 702

411 901

411 902

411 904

413 008

413 009

413 006

MALLA PLUG + LF
PRECORTADO

i



